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Bellar

2015-2021 Walk Forward for GMEXP / Cost of

SalesS's
KU
2015 Actual
TranServ - ITO
TVA -RC

Misc Transmission Expense
2016 Actual

TranServ - ITO

TVA-RC

Misc Transmission Expense
2017 Plan

TranServ - ITO

TVA-RC

Misc Transmission Expense
2018 Plan

8,773,502
30,446
32,011

515,100

9,351,059

(45,437)
29,643
756,449

10,091,714

(113,040)
32,824
328,107

10,339,605



	REVISED Attachment to Response to KLC-1 Question No. 8(b)



