REVISED Attachment to Response to KLC-1 Question No. 8(b) Page 1 of 1 Bellar

2015-2021 Walk Forward for GMEXP / Cost of Sales\$'s $$\rm KU$$

2015 Actual	8,773,502
TranServ - ITO	30,446
TVA - RC	32,011
Misc Transmission Expense	515,100
2016 Actual	9,351,059
TranServ - ITO	(45,437)
TVA - RC	29,643
Misc Transmission Expense	756,449
2017 Plan	10,091,714
TranServ - ITO	(113,040)
TVA - RC	32,824
Misc Transmission Expense	328,107
2018 Plan	10,339,605